League Name:

Basketball League Schedule

Old Pro Basketball Year: 2021 Season: Winter

Teams: Bud Light (Kyle Ryder/Derek Pauley) / Coors Light (Cole Simnioniw/Scott Hecker) / Just-In Glass (Jerry Freer/Mike Weidner) /
Logo Magic (Cory Randle/Andy Erickson) / Coca-Cola (Dean Humenyik/Jon Krebs)
Comments: LEAGUE TOURNAMENT: March 7 & March 21 (Check dickinsonparks.org for bracket)
STATE NDABI TOURNAMENT IN BISMARCK: March 25-27, 2022 - Deadline: March 4

Day Date Time Facility Home Team Away Team Home Away

Mon 11/29/2021 6:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Logo Magic Bud Light

Mon 7:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Logo Magic Coca-Cola

Mon 8:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Just-In Glass Coors Light

Mon 12/06/2021 6:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Just-In Glass Coca-Cola

Mon 7:15 pm WRCC Gym-4  Just-In Glass Logo Magic

Mon 8:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Coors Light Bud Light

Mon 12/13/2021 6:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Bud Light Coca-Cola

Mon 7:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Bud Light Just-In Glass

Mon 8:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Coors Light Logo Magic

Mon 01/10/2022 6:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Coca-Cola Coors Light

Mon 7:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Bud Light Coors Light

Mon 8:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Just-In Glass Logo Magic

Mon 01/17/2022 6:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Coca-Cola Logo Magic

Mon 7:15 pm WRCC Gym-4  Coca-Cola Bud Light

Mon 8:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Coors Light Just-In Glass

Mon 01/24/2022 8:15 pm Berg Coors Light Logo Magic

Mon 9:15 pm Berg Just-In Glass Coca-Cola

Mon  01/31/2022 6:15 pm Berg Bud Light Just-In Glass

Mon 7:15 pm Berg Coca-Cola Coors Light

Mon 02/07/2022 8:15 pm Berg Just-In Glass Coors Light

Mon 9:15 pm Berg Logo Magic Bud Light

Mon  02/14/2022 6:15 pm Berg Bud Light Coors Light

Mon 7:15 pm Berg Coca-Cola Logo Magic

Mon 02/21/2022 8:15 pm Berg Just-In Glass Logo Magic

Mon 9:15 pm Berg Bud Light Coca-Cola

Mon 02/28/2022 6:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Coors Light Logo Magic

Mon 7:15 pm WRCC Gym-4 Bud Light Logo Magic

Mon 8:15 pm WRCC Gym-4  Just-In Glass Coca-Cola
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